
Rennen # 215.01.2026 - Ludlow Seite 4

©2026 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 435365 / ExtID: 303621 / Utc: 15.01.2026 08:52:5215.01.2026 - Ludlow Seite 4

2
14:07

4273 m
9.837 

H

CLH Premier Print Maiden Hurdle
Rennpreis: 9.837  (5.446 2.509 1.254 628)

PLCPT

1
4273

ML: 3,75

74.40

Catchintsavo
6j. b W (Walk In The Park - Catcheragain)

Trainer: A J Honeyball
Besitzer: House Family Partnership

Sam Twiston-Davies

10.12 Hereford 2 71.7 3957 4.193 6,0 Rex Dingle Laguna Beach, Loaded And Locked
25.10 Cheltenham 10 69.9 4817 10.892 6,5 Sam Twiston-Davies Conman John, Great Fleet, Easy Love
02.05 Punchestown 3 76.2 3787 7.438 17,0 D Doyle Soldier In Milan, King Rasko Grey
17.03 Fontwell 2 70.8 2761 2.451 2,7 Sam Twiston-Davies Edward Sexton, Arfursgal
09.02 Exeter 2 73.0 3366 9.242 9,5 Sam Twiston-Davies Kripticjim, Kocktail Bleu

2
ML: 101,0

74.40

Catch Yourself On
7j. b W (Noble Mission - Conference Call)

Trainer: N & W Twiston-Davies
Besitzer: Jane Organ

Toby McCain-Mitchell

03.02 Punchestown U 75.3 4685 5.950 301,0 Paddy Hanlon Argento Boy, Flemensface, Prophet's Corne
25.01 Fairyhouse U 75.3 4106 5.950 151,0 Paddy Hanlon Leah's Contessa, I Ballyadam Moon, The D
13.01 Punchestown U 75.3 4426 6.261 201,0 Paddy Hanlon Will The Wise, Custom Taylor, Prophet's Co
01.08 Galway 12 76.2 3621 8.870 41,0 J H Williamson Brave Crogha, Sporting Glance, Leave In S
28.10 Cheltenham 9 70.3 3298 7.922 3,0 Paul Townend The Kemble Brewery, Valgrand, Martin Plag

3
ML: 101,0

74.40

Fane Court
8j. b W (Court Cave - Fane Princess)

Trainer: B Lund
Besitzer: Carol Kennedy

Shane Quinlan

08.01 Taunton 6 72.1 3823 5.446 301,0 Harry Kimber Calvino, Kapitein Kool, Bright Legend
22.11 Kirkistown 1 74.8 4828 5.446 9,0 T C Kileff Unfortunatecharlie, Vicomte Le Brave
08.04 Loughanmore U 77.1 4828 5.446 10,0 S Connor Caherty, El Barakah, Ballyfort

4
ML: 101,0

74.40

Fanny Moon
6j. b W (Spanish Moon - Fannyjul)

Trainer: M Rowley
Besitzer: A W K Merriam

Toby Wynne

04.12 Leicester 6 69.9 3121 5.446 201,0 Shane Quinlan A Pai De Nom, Seaview Rock, North Of Ric
13.05 Worcester 7 70.8 3219 2.451 81,0 Charlie Deutsch Ice In The Veins, Lyrical Choice, Coastal Co
28.03 Wetherby 9 70.8 3219 2.640 8,0 Toby Wynne Wandering Ego, Jimmy Hurdstrom, Parliam

5
ML: 101,0

74.40

Hairy Potter
6j. b W (Kayf Tara - Hannah's Princess)

Trainer: B I Case
Besitzer: Jopla Racing

C Gethings

28.11 Doncaster 6 71.7 4189 4.193 101,0 J M Quinlan Matty's Getaway, Dalston Lad, Quay Item
31.10 Uttoxeter 8 69.9 4012 4.193 67,0 J M Quinlan Home Made Hero, Lewisham Grove, Maxim
17.02 Southwell 7 70.8 3184 2.451 19,0 J M Quinlan Unjeu Royal, Nazare, In The Age
31.12 Warwick 5 70.8 3219 2.178 23,0 J M Quinlan No Drama This End, Keops Des Bordes, Ci

6
ML: 6,0

74.40

Idaho Fire
5j. b W (Idaho - Thisgirlisonfire)

Trainer: P F Nicholls
Besitzer: Million In Mind Partnership

Freddie Gingell

29.10 Newton Abbot 7 71.2 3371 2.722 13,0 H Cobden Crest Of Stars, Makingplansfor, Soldier Ree
30.03 Maisemore Park 2 71.7 4225 2.722 4,5 William Biddick In A Sonnet, Dom Rodrigo

7
ML: 17,0

74.40

Ironica De Thaix
8j. b W (Coastal Path - Rebecca De Thaix)

Trainer: V Williams
Besitzer: Ottoline Syndicate

Charlie Deutsch

01.02 Ffos Las 3 73.9 4023 4.066 12,0 Charlie Deutsch Willsburg, Tedley
21.11 Kempton 10 69.9 3219 4.901 51,0 Jack Tudor Blow Your Wad, Carrigdoun Boy, Invincible 
22.10 Cheltenham 10 71.2 3298 7.804 34,0 Jack Tudor Encanto Bruno, Strong Leader, Thecompan
24.10 Senonnes-Pouan 1 64.0 2300 7.804 A Roussel

8
ML: 4,0

74.40

Last Round
5j. b W (Masked Marvel - Mastermambo)

Trainer: B Pauling
Besitzer: Hine Law Racing Limited

Ben Jones

23.11 Lingstown 2 74.8 4828 4.066 6,0 B T Stone A Sight To Sea, Kick Up The Jam
16.04 Ballyknock U 74.8 4828 4.066 6,0 J L Scallan Speculateur, Robyn's Jet, Delusionofgrande

9
ML: 101,0

74.40

La Vish
5j. b W (Desinvolte - Conter Fleurette)

Trainer: Sarah Hollinshead
Besitzer: David, Ben & Thomas Lockw

Robert-T. Dunne

14.11 Southwell 8 70.8 3184 2.451 301,0 Theo Gillard Vango Can Go, Iconic Jack, My Mate Aj

10
ML: 3,0

74.40

Not At That Price
6j. b W (Kayf Tara - Tazzarine)

Trainer: C E Longsdon
Besitzer: R F Bailey

Jonathan-J. Burke

31.10 Uttoxeter 2 70.8 3171 2.451 3,5 Toby McCain-Mitchell Kaydence, Mags Ocean
23.04 Ludlow 4 71.2 3172 3.268 6,0 David Bass Jorah D'alma, The Egyptian Ginge, Madajov
27.03 Warwick 4 72.1 3219 2.178 9,0 David Bass Liam Mera Kai, Pioneer Pete, Dutch Corner

11
ML: 8,0

74.40

Seaniecon
5j. b W (Capri - Abigail Lynch)

Trainer: J & A O'Neill
Besitzer: O O'brien

Benjamin Macey

24.05 Ballingarry 1 74.8 4828 2.451 4,0 S Staples Speakasyoufind, Crazy Remark
10.05 Necarne 2 74.8 4828 2.451 10,0 S Staples Doubly Blessed, Charlies Jetaway

12
ML: 101,0

74.40

Shuile Warrior
8j. b W (Black Sam Bellamy - Shuile Role)

Trainer: Simon Edwards
Besitzer: Simon Edwards

Huw Edwards

07.12 Chaddesley Corb 5 76.2 4828 2.451 15,0 Huw Edwards Couer D'alene, Dom Rodrigo, Call Me Early
16.11 Badbury Rings 2 76.2 4828 2.451 2,0 Huw Edwards Go Sacre Go, Assassins Lullaby
19.04 Chaddesley Corb 1 76.2 4828 2.451 2,0 Huw Edwards Carpe Diem, Breathless Bishop
05.04 Bitterley 2 76.2 4828 2.451 9,0 Huw Edwards Is Our Otis, Count Frollo
09.03 Bangor-On-Dee 2 76.2 4828 2.451 3,5 Huw Edwards Bobs Dream, You Did
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13
ML: 101,0

71.20

Asifbymagic
7j. b S (Upton Magician - Upton Cliche)

Trainer: S-J Davies
Besitzer: Andrew Gough

Shane Fenelon
Ergebnis: Quoten:


